郑州佰利得机器制造有限公司
Zhengzhou Lead Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市中原区西流湖街道办事处铁炉村西四环东 邮编 P.C.:450042
. Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu,Xiliu lake sub-district,
Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou,Henan
网址（Web）:http://www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com
电话 TEL : +86-371-63902781 传真 FAX:+86-371-63526676
Self Locking Hydraulic Jack for Sale

Extend
height
mm
Outer
diameter
mm
Weight
kg
CLL-55-50
55
50
71.3
356.5 164 214
125
16
CLL-55-100 100 713 214 314 21
CLL-55-150 150 1069.5 264 414 26
CLL-55-200 200 1426 314 514 31
CLL-55-250 250 1782.5 364 614 36
CLL-55-300 300 2139 414 714 41
CLL-100-50
100
50
133.3
666.5 187 237
165
31
CLL-100-100 100 1333 237 337 39
CLL-100-150 150 1999.5 287 437 48
CLL-100-200 200 2666 337 537 57
CLL-100-250 250 3332.5 387 637 65
CLL-100-300 300 3999 437 757 74
CLL-150-50
150
50
198
990 209 259
205
53
CLL-150-100 100 1980 259 359 66
CLL-150-150 150 2970 309 459 78
CLL-150-200 200 3960 359 559 92
CLL-150-250 250 4950 409 659 105
CLL-150-300 300 5940 459 759 118
CLL-200-50
200
50
266.5
1332.5 243 293
250
83
CLL-200-100 150 3997.5 343 493 118
CLL-200-150 250 6662.5 443 693 153
CLL-250-50
250
50
366.4
1832 249 299
275
116
CLL-250-150 150 5496 349 499 163
CLL-250-250 250 9160 449 699 210
CLL-300-50
300
50
457
2285 295 345
310
173
CLL-300-150 150 6855 395 545 233
CLL-300-250 250 11425 495 745 293
CLL-400-50
400
50
559
2795 335 385
350
251
CLL-400-150 150 8385 435 585 327
CLL-400-250 250 13975 535 785 403
郑州佰利得机器制造有限公司
Zhengzhou Lead Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市中原区西流湖街道办事处铁炉村西四环东 邮编 P.C.:450042
. Xisihuan Ring-Road East, Tielu,Xiliu lake sub-district,
Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou,Henan
网址（Web）:http://www.leadcrete.com E-Mail: sales@leadcrete.com
电话 TEL : +86-371-63902781 传真 FAX:+86-371-63526676
CLL-500-50
500
50
730
3650 375 425
400
367
CLL-500-150 150 10950 475 625 467
CLL-500-250 250 18250 575 825 568
CLL-600-50
600
50
857
4285 395 445
430
447
CLL-600-150 150 12855 495 645 563
CLL-600-250 250 21425 595 845 680
CLL-800-50
800
50
1179
5895 455 505
505
711
CLL-800-150 150 5895 555 705 871
CLL-800-250 250 29475 655 905 1031
CLL-1000-50
1000
150
1465
7325 495 545
560
951
CLL-1000-150 50 21975 595 745 1143
CLL-1000-250 250 36625 695 945 1335
4. Pictures:
郑州佰利得机器制造有限公司
Zhengzhou Lead Equipment Co., Ltd.
地址 ADD：郑州市中原区西流湖街道办事处铁炉村西四环东 邮编 P.C.:450042